Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

## **UNITED STATES** DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. (Other instructions on reverse side)

30-037-23745 Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK						Jicarilla Contract #47 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTED OR TRIBE NAME		
								1a. TYPE OF WORK
DR	DEEPEN [	DEEPEN 🗆 PLUG BAC						
	A8 [~~]			GLE MULTIF	ינוני []	8. PARM OR LEASE NA	<del></del>	
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	ELL OTHER		201	ZONE	Ϋ́	-		
Chace Oil Co	mpany, Inc.			<i>⟨</i> , <i>′</i>		9. WELL NO.	bal Cont. #47 -	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR			A PA	M. A		<b>\$</b> −22		
313 Washington, SE, Albuquerque, NM 87108/1/4.  Location of Well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements)  At surface						10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT	
At surface 2294! Dot c OFF! That						South Lindrit	h, Gallup Dakota	
At surince  2284' FSL & 855' FWL  At proposed prod. zone Unit 'L', Section 13, T23N,R4W						11. SEC., T., E., M., OB AND SURVEY OR A	BLK. Bra	
At proposed prod. zor	ie Offic II , Se	CCION 13, 1	. 23N , F	CAM JANAC		Section 13 T	מול מו	
14 DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE*						Section 13, T	ZON, RAW	
	W of Lindrith,			363	V.).	Rio Arriba	New Mexico	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOLOCATION TO NEARES	2284' from ]		OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL					
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. 465' from unit line (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any)						40		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROI TO NEAREST WELL, D	19. PROPOSED DEPTH			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS				
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 1500    21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)				3'	Ro	tary   22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
7285 GR	emer Dr. 111, Git, etc.,					1		
23.		MIRAD CARDON		CEMENTING DROCK		ILLING OPERATIONS /	NUTHORIZED ARE	
	PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM						SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER POOT		SETTING DEPTH	1	"GENERALAREQUIREMENTS"		
12_1/4" 7_7/8"	8 5/8" 4 1/2"	24# (J-55)		225'	Ti Control	225 sxs (405 CF) Class B cement First stage: 750 sxs (1350 CF)		
	4 1/2	11.6# (N-8	·	7443'		stage: 750 sx	s (1350 CF)	
D: 11 2201 -£ 12	 	-1		5.0.5/0#	1	d stage: 505 s	xs (909 CF)	
DITTI 250 OT 12 1/4 Surface hote. Set 225 Of 6 5/6						0 pozmix (12% gel)		
casing. Cement to surface with 225 sxs (405 CF) cement.  Using a water base mud (15% oil) and Schaeffer 5000#						sxs (72 CF) Class B cement		
standard doubles								
7443' to test th								
Dil, Caliper, GF	R, SP, FDC-CNL f	rom T. D. t	o sur	face.				
Estimated Tops:	25121	<b>5</b> . 1 . 7		<b>#0.261</b>				
Ojo Alamo Pictured Cliffs	2512 <b>'</b> 2924'	Point Lo	okout		Dakota		7120'	
Chacra	3272 <b>'</b>	Gallup Tocito		5708' 6729'	Dakota		7270' 7368'	
Cliff House	4418'	Greenhorn		7038 <b>'</b>	Durio	Carryon	7500	
				, 0.50		D 80		
							• " U [5    ]	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE zone. If proposal is to	PROPOSED PROGRAM : If ]	proposal is to deepe	en or pli	ng back, give data on pi	resent prod	uctive sone and hope	and new caroductive	
zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an		lly, give pertinent	data on	subsurface locations ar	nd measure			
24.	A -				<del></del>	OIF COI	4. Dr.	
was Mante	e Anderson	٧	G	eologist		DIST	<u>3, 1985</u>	
ONLES PROPERTY								
(This space for Fede	ral or State office use)					APPRO	VED -	
This action	is subject to te	chnical and	ł	BOVAL DATE		AS AME	NDED	
procedura⊥ r	eview pursuant (	o 43 CFR 31	65.3				4005	
and appeal p	ursuant to 43 C	TR 3165.4.	-			- PAJUN 17	<del>1985</del>	
	رد میں اس ا ا					/s/ J. Sta	I MICIORE	
	ons		NMOCC			form. MILLENBACH		
	tions (	ns On Revenue Side		AREA MANAGER				

P. O. BOX 2088 Form C-102 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator JICARILLA COMPANY 49-Unit Letter Township RIO ARRIBA 23 NORTH 4 WEST Actual Fastage Location of Well: 22.84 50UTH line and Ground Level Elev. Dedicated Acreoge: 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and rovalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes □ No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation \_ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)\_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION RECEIVED I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the MAY 0 6 1985 of my knowledge and belief. C. EDW early that the well location mahis plai was plotted from field JUN2 4 1985 Date Surveyed OIL CON. 3-21-85 Registered Professional Engineer . DIST. 3 and/or Land Surveyor

2000

1500

1000

Cértificate No.

6857

